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Last Name District Position Email Capitol Phone District Phone First Name

HOUSE - PUBLIC SAFETY &
 HOMELAND SECURITY

Powell
Lumsden
Clark
Collins
Cooke
Frazier
Glanton
Gravley
Greene
Holcomb
Jackson
Jasperse
Petrea
Taylor
Waites
Werkheiser

Alan
Eddie
Heath
J.
Kevin
Gloria
Mike
Micah
Gerald
Scott
Mack
Rick
Jesse
Darlene
Keisha
Bill

32
12
147
68
18
126
75
67
151
81
128
11
166
173
60
157

Chairman
Vice Chairman
Secretary
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member

404-463-3793
404-656-0325
404-656-0109
404-656-0109
404-656-0265
404-656-0265
404-657-1803
404-656-0325
404-656-0202
404-656-6372
404-656-0314
404-656-0188
404-656-0109
404-656-0178
404-656-0220
404-656-0254

706-206-6500
706-506-3360

770-459-6090
678-416-2750
706-513-2717
678-479-7730
404-759-5876
229-732-2750

770-893-2039
912-354-6380
229-225-9945

912-654-3610

alan.powell@house.ga.gov
eddie.lumsden@house.ga.gov
heath.clark@house.ga.gov
j.collins@house.ga.gov
kevin.cooke@house.ga.gov
frazier26@comcast.net
mike.glanton@house.ga.gov
micah.gravley@house.ga.gov
gerald.greene@house.ga.gov
scott.holcomb@house.ga.gov
mack.jackson@house.ga.gov
rick.jasperse@house.ga.gov
jesse.petrea@house.ga.gov
darlene.taylor@house.ga.gov
keisha.waites@house.ga.gov
william.werkheiser@house.ga.gov

tel:4044633793
tel:4046560325
tel:4046560109
tel:4046560265
tel:4046560265
tel:4046571803
tel:4046560325
tel:4046560202
tel:4046566372
tel:4046560314
tel:4046560188
tel:4046560109
tel:4046560178
tel:4046560220
tel:7062066500
tel:7065063360
tel:6784162750
tel:7065132717
tel:6784797730
tel:4047595876
tel:2297322750
 tel:7708932039
tel:9123546380
tel:2292259945
tel:9126543610
mailto:j.collins%40house.ga.gov?subject=
mailto:j.collins%40house.ga.gov?subject=
mailto:keisha.waites%40house.ga.gov%0D?subject=

